. BOYS DIV. 2

Team Results

1 46 JESUIT (12:10 ©60:50)

1 2 Robert Leon 10
Yee 10 12:30

2 5 Michael Sommers 10
Bajamundi 10 13:03

3 10 Adam Kelly-Strong 9
Formanek 10 13:07

4 13 Willie Diaz 10

2. 81 GRANITE BAY (12:29 062:23)

1 4 Bryant Hom 9
Bardet 10 12:58

2 6 Spencer Thibideaux 9
Barker 9 13:47

3 20 Lee Tilford 9
Reagan 10 15:04

4 24 Cassidy Bertsch 9

3. 83 VACAVILLE (12:32 02:40)

1 8 Juve Lopez 10
Brock 9 12:55

2 15 Andres Ovalle 9
Stow 10 14:26

3 17 Sebastian Stanley 10
Stanley 10 18:42

4 18 Nick Stanley 10

4, 103 OAK RIDGE (12:40 ©63:20)

1 1 Jeff McKenzie 10
Hoffman 10 13:02

2 11 Sean McNamee 10
Ya 10 13:21

3 26 Daniel Rossman 10
Walker 10 14:06

Event No. 5
11:46 5
11:54 9]
12:15 7
12:25
11:53 5
11:59 9]
12:42 7
12:51
12:12 5
12:28 9]
12:32 7
12:33
11:38 4
12:21 5
12:58 9]

16
¢ 32
¢33

27

C 43
C 65

25

C 56
C 71

30

35

C 50

Bryce
Erick

Blake

Josh
Alex

Nate

Cody
Cody

Evan

Alek
Chasene

Tyler



5. 120 LOS BANOS (12:50

1 3 Lucas Velasquez
Davenport 10 13:34

2 21 Oscar Sandoval
Dunn 10 14:25

3 23 Paul Heras
Fachin 10 14:41

4 34 Ricardo Soto

0. 135 ROCKLIN (13:01

1 12 Justin Tynan
Edwards 9 13:34

2 14 Steven White
Ziebell 10 13:41

3 28 Robbie Simmons
Cummings 9 13:44

7. 167 PITMAN (13:16

1 19 Kanwar Dhaliwal
Dantay 10 13:58

2 22 Mason Cabral
Maze 10 15:59

3 31 Jordan Bienz
Sanders 10 16:35

4 47 Doug Chesney

8. 195 RODRIGUEZ (13:38

1 7 Keiran Broussard
Tarsikes 13:53

2 37 Brian Freyburger
Vera 14:47

3 44 Nick Baptiste

9. 199 OAKMONT (13:34

1 29 Christian Valoria
Telles 10 14:09

2 36 Jonathan Schafer
Labiento 9 14:27

3 38 Garrett Kaiser
Gibson 10 14:31

4 45 Matt Lipps

64:10)

65:03)

66:18)

68:06)

67:46)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

10

11:

12:

12:

13:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

13:

13:

12:

13:

13:

12:

13:

13:

13:

49

44

50

13

24

25

59

34

48

03

55

10

26

50

59

21

26

51

39

C 55
¢ 59

40

41

C 42

48
67
C 70

46

61

51
¢ 57
C 58

Domunique

Alan

Adrian

Bryan
Mark

David

Vince
Kevin

Randy

Eric

Javier

Mike
John

Devin



10. 237 GALT (14:04 70:20)
1 9 Peter Campa 10 12:13 63 Teric
Melhaff 10 14:48
2 52 Tim Marriott 10 14:12 ( 64) Andrew
Deckert 10 15:03
3 53 Vincent Luu 10 14:21 ( 66) Doug
Cornwell 10 15:18
4 60 Robbie Ramos 10 14:46
11. 302 BEAR CREEK (15:08 75:30)
1 49 Johnson (Sin Sin 10 14:05 68 Kao
(Ironman Saphean 10 16:06
2 54 Blong (Raspu Thao 10 14:23 5 69 Jory
Horn 10 l16:14
3 62 Christian (M Leffler 10 14:48
SOPH. BOYS DIV. 2
Individual Results Event No. 5
Place TmP1 N@. Fname Lname Yr High School Time
1 1 1861 Jeff McKenzie 10 OAK RIDGE 11:38 T4-1
2 2 1670 Robert Leon 10 JESUIT 11:46 T1-1
3 3 1781 Lucas Velasquez 10 LOS BANOS 11:49 T5-1
4 4 1618 Bryant Hom 9 GRANITE BAY 11:53 T2-1
5 5 1688 Michael  Sommers 10 JESUIT 11:54 T1-2
6 2133 Oleg Sedykh 10 ROSEVILLE 11:55 I-1
7 6 1630 Spencer  Thibideaux 9 GRANITE BAY 11:59 T2-2
8 4155 Keiran Broussard 11 RODRRIGUEZ 12:10 I-2
9 1425 Robert Campagnone 10 CASA ROBLE 12:12 I-3
10 7 2260 Juve Lopez 10 VACAVILLE 12:12 T3-1
11 8 1524 Peter Campa 10 GALT 12:13 1I-4
12 9 1664 Adam Kelly-Stron 9 JESUIT 12:15 T1-3
13 4132 Will Brown 10 WOOD WILL C. 12:20 I-5
14 10 1864 Sean McNamee 10 OAK RIDGE 12:21 T4-2
15 1788 Erik Larsen 10 MIRA LOMA 12:24 I-6
16 11 2073 Justin Tynan 10 ROCKLIN 12:24 1-7
17 12 1651 Willie Diaz 10 JESUIT 12:25 T1-4
18 13 2075 Steven White 9 ROCKLIN 12:25 I-8
19 14 2273 Andres Ovalle 9 VACAVILLE 12:28 T3-2
20 15 1697 Bryce Yee 10 JESUIT 12:30 T1-5
21 16 2283 Sebastian Stanley 10 VACAVILLE 12:32 T3-3
22 17 2282 Nick Stanley 10 VACAVILLE 12:33 T3-4
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26
27
28
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30
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33
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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43
44
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46
47
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50
51
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33
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35
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37
38
39
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41

42
43
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45
46
47
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49

1931
1435
1631
1773
1925
1751
1608
1728
2236
1871
1606
2067
1912
1846
1922
1641
1655
1777
2321
1648
1478
1880
1908
4159
1894
1489
1742
2024
2079
2113
2021
1607
4158
1901
4160
1926
1930
1382
1878
1910
4144
1561
1468
2108
1402
1558

Kanwar
Ian

Lee
Oscar
Mason
Paul
Cassidy
Sam
Cody
Daniel
Josh
Robbie
Christian
Alek
Jordan
Erick
Blake
Ricardo
David
Nick
Chris
Chasene
Jonathan
Brian
Garrett
Brandon
Domunique
Bryan
Mark
Zach
David
Alex
Nickn
Matt
Eric
Doug
Vince
Johnson (
Tyler
Mike
Daniel
Tim
David
Will
Jim
Vincent

Dhaliwal
Riehle
Tilford
Sandoval
Cabral
Heras
Bertsch
Stenson
Brock
Rossman
Bardet
Simmons
Valoria
Hoffman
Bienz
Bajamundi
Formanek
Soto
Dransfield
Csicsery
Corrick
Ya
Schafer
Freyburger
Kaiser
Martinez
Davenport
Edwards
Ziebell
Crawford
Cummings
Barker
Baptiste
Lipps
Tarsikes
Chesney
Dantay
Sin
Walker
Telles
Nuno
Marriott
Ruiz
Brennenman
Carnezeis
Luu

10

PITMAN

CASA ROBLE
GRANITE BAY
LOS BANOS
PITMAN

LOS BANOS
GRANITE BAY
LAGUNA CREEK
VACAVILLE
OAK RIDGE
GRANITE BAY
ROCKLIN
OAKMONT

OAK RIDGE
PITMAN
JESUIT
JESUIT

LOS BANOS
WOODCREEK
JESUIT
FAIRFIELD
OAK RIDGE
OAKMONT
RODRIGUEZ
OAKMONT
FAIRFIELD
LOS BANOS
ROCKLIN
ROCKLIN
ROSEVILLE
ROCKLIN
GRANITE BAY
RODRIGUEZ
OAKMONT
RODRIGUEZ
PITMAN
PITMAN

BEAR CREEK
OAK RIDGE
OAKMONT
WOOD WILL C.
GALT

CHAVEZ
ROSEVILLE
BELLA VISTA
GALT

12

12

:34
12:
12:
12:
12:
150
12:
12:
12:

36
42
44
48
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:58
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13:
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14
14
14
14
14
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02
03
03
07
13
14
18
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26
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34
34
41
43
44
47
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51
53
55
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09
12
12
13
18
20
21

T4-5

T5-5

T2-6

T4-6



69 50 1386
70 51 1743
71 52 2286
72 53 1896
73 1464
74 54 1888
75 55 1744
76 1473
77 56 1580
78 1331
79 4161
80 57 1370
81 58 1564
82 1885
83 1686
84 59 1532
85 60 1625
86 1394
87 1701
88 61 1528
89 1420
920 2160
91 1915
92 1597
93 1509
94 62 1942
95 4145
9% 63 1381
97 64 1366
98 1970
929 1895
100 1501
101 65 1953
102 4181
103 2151
104 2096
105 1316
106 2098
107 1678
108 66 2281

11/04/2006 11:

Blong (Ra
Alan
Cody
John
Efrin
Devin
Adrian
Vadim
Robbie
Adrian
Javier
Christian
Teric
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Matt
Andrew
Nate
Ryan
Anthony
Doug
Jordan
Peter
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Kao (Iron
Jory
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Eric
Jerry
Randy
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Mark
Evan
48AM

Thao
Dunn
Stow
Labiento
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Mishchuk
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Leffler
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Savidge
Deckert
Reagan
Arnold
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Cornwell
Steed
Rodrigues
Zasso
Van Steyn
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OHara
Saphean
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Gilmore
Kwoka
Chau
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Cervantes
LaRivers
Kennedy
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Lee
Miller
Stanley
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10
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10
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BEAR CREEK
LOS BANOS
VACAVILLE
OAKMONT
CHAVEZ
OAKMONT

LOS BANOS
CORDOVA
GALT
ATWATER
RODRIGUEZ
BEAR CREEK
GALT
OAKMONT
JESUIT

GALT
GRANITE BAY
BELLA VISTA
LAGUNA CREEK
GALT

BELLA VISTA
STERRA
OAKMONT
GALT

FLORIN
PITMAN

WOOD WILL C.
BEAR CREEK
BEAR CREEK
PONDEROSA
OAKMONT
FLORIN
PITMAN
RIOLINDA
STERRA
ROSEMONT
ATWATER
ROSEMONT
JESUIT
VACAVILLE
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14
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:56
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15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
:58

16

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:

23
25 T5-6
26 T3-6
27
31
31
41 T5-7
44
46
46
47
48
48
49

03
04 T2-7
Q7
10
18
20
32
48
49
55
59
01
06
14
14
15
21
35

00
09
15
25
55
42 T3-7



